
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/007582-2025 

Tender

Planning Support for Coastal Adaptation Scheme

Pembrokeshire Coast National Park Authority

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-007582
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04e8c7 
Published 28 February 2025, 5:46pm

Scope 

Reference

S Morris

Description

Planning Case Officer and specialist Ecological support required for a Major coastal
adaptation project

Total value (estimated)

£40,000 excluding VAT

£48,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/007582-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/007582-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

7 April 2025 to 7 April 2027

2 years, 1 day

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71400000 - Urban planning and landscape architectural services

71240000 - Architectural, engineering and planning services

71250000 - Architectural, engineering and surveying services

Contract locations

UKL14 - South West Wales

Participation 

Conditions of participation

See tender documents

Particular suitability



Page 3 to 5

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

12 March 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

25 March 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://sell2wales.gov.wales/.

or to tenders@pembrokshirecoast.org.uk

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

https://sell2wales.gov.wales/.
mailto:tenders@pembrokshirecoast.org.uk


Page 4 to 5

Name Description Type Weighting
PQQ See tender document

for tender evaluation
and award criteria.

Quality 100.00%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=3
27397

Tender document

https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=3
27399

Qualification questionnaire

https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=327397
https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=327397
https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=327399
https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=327399


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

Pembrokeshire Coast National Park Authority

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZVG-5411-ZNBP

Llanion Park

Pembroke Dock

SA72 6DY

United Kingdom

Contact name: Mrs Sara Morris

Telephone: 01646 624806

Email: saram@pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk

Website: https://www.pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk/

Region: UKL14 - South West Wales

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Wales

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:saram@pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk
https://www.pembrokeshirecoast.org.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Conditions of participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=327397
	https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=327399

	Contracting authority
	Pembrokeshire Coast National Park Authority


		2026-02-23T21:16:17+0000
	TCPDF




